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1. Universities in the Presidency towns in India were established in ……

 1857
 1858
 1900
 1909

2. The two principles monuments of Alaud-din Khilji’s reign the Jama at Kana Masjid
and Alai Darwaza were constructed at……

 Agra
 Delhi
 Dhar
 Gulbarga

3. The term Nirgrantha is associated with…..

 Ajivikas
 Charvakas
 Jains
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 Pasupatas

4. The Venetian traveler who travelled with his wife and reached Vijayawada around 1420
was :

 Anthanasius Nikitin
 Nicolo de Conti
 Ibn Batuta
 Ferishta

5. The Uprising of 1857 was described as the first Indian war of Independence by
…….

 S.N. Sen
 R.C. Mazumdar
 B.G. Tilak
 V.D. Savakar

 Submit 


